
AZ 36 / AZ 26

MODEL

Tube diameter (mm)

Frequency (vpm)

Hose length (m)

Total weight (kg)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AZ 36

35

12000

4.8 

11.6

AZ 26

25

12000

4.8

9.5

Husqvarna AA is a series of premium mechanical pendulum 
concrete vibrators designed for heavy-duty applications and 
demanding sites. Powered by modern petrol or diesel drive 
units, it offers high performance and usability. The ergonomic 
design reduces vibrations, while the use of durable materials 
contributes to a long service life. It also features a durable 
quick coupling with flexible shaft.
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Distributor:


